
N
.W

. 2
2n

d 
A

ve
.

N
.W

. 2
3r

d 
A

ve
.

N.W. Overton St.

N.W. Northrup St.

N.W. Marshall St.

N.W. Lovejoy St.

N.W. Kearney St.

N.W. Pettygrove St.

Parking
Structure

1

Parking
Structure

2

Parking
Structure

3

ER Parking

Physician
Parking

Staff
Parking

Warehouse
Parking

Receiving

Building 1

Building 2

Building 3

Main Hospital

Emergency 
Room/

Urgent Care

19

3

2

21

5 6 7

10

11

98

1

14 13

17

16

20

18

4

12

15

1    Main Hospital
   1015 N.W. 22nd Ave.

2    Valet Parking
3    Emergency Room/Urgent Care
4    Northrup Building

   2282 N.W. Northrup St.

5    Plant Facilities
6    Library
7    Wilcox Building
8    Legacy Medical Group–

   Good Samaritan
   1200 N.W. 23rd Ave.

9    Peterson Hall
   2255 N.W. Northrup St.

 10    Loveridge Hall
   2215 N.W. Northrup St.

 11    Overton Building
   2145 N.W. Overton St.

 12    Legacy Federal Credit Union
   2148 N.W. Overton St.

 13    2169 House
   2169 N.W. Northrup St.

 14    Green Gables Guest House
   2183 N.W. Northrup St.

 15    Good Samaritan Building 3
   1130 N.W. 22nd Ave.

 16    Legacy Medical Group–
   Northwest
   1130 N.W. 22nd Ave., Suite 220

 17    Comprehensive Cancer Center
   1130 N.W. 22nd Ave.

 18    Parking Structure 3
 19    Good Samaritan Building 2

   1040 N.W. 22nd Ave.

20    Parking Structure 2
 21    Good Samaritan Building 1

   Parking Structure 1
   2222 N.W. Lovejoy St.

Legacy Good Samaritan
Medical Center
1015 N.W. 22nd Ave.
Portland, OR 97210
503-413-7711

www.legacyhealth.org
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Parking Lot
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Legacy Good Samaritan Medical 
Center campus is tobacco-free.
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